BOVEC-IZVIR SOCE

BOVEC
PREDEL K

KAL KORITNICA
LEPENA K

SOCA

VAS NA SKALI
TRENTA kamp Triglav
TRENTA info sredisce
TRENTA KAMP
BOTANICNI VRT
IZVIR SOCE K

9:30
9:34
9:36
9:45
9:48
9:51
10:00
10:02
10:06
10:08
10:10

15:30
15:34
15:36
15:45
15:48
15:51
16:00
16:02
16:06
16:08
16:10

IZVIR SOCE-BOVEC

IZVIR SOCE K
BOTANICNI VRT
TRENTA KAMP
TRENTA info sredisce
TRENTA kamp Triglav
VAS NA SKALI

SOCA

LEPENA K

KAL KORITNICA
PREDEL K

BOVEC

10:30
10:32
10:34
10:38
10:40
10:49
10:52
10:55
11:04
11:06
11:10

16:30
16:32
16:34
16:38
16:40
16:49
16:52
16:55
17:04
17:06
17:10



